FORMULA STUDENT AUSTRIA

Time CEST

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:10
11:25
11:40
11:55
12:10
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

Car#

E54
E99
E31
6
50
78
E63
81
E43
E26
E21
79
E96
94
E20

E78

Team

Barcelona - Uni. Pol. de Catalunya
Technische Hochschule Aachen
Technical University of Munich
Fachhochschule Stralsund
Technische Hochschule Liibeck
TAMK UAS

Norwegian University

Ecole Centrale de Lyon
Fachhochschule Konstanz
Universitat Stuttgart

Karlsruhe Institute of Technology
Széchenyi Istvan University
University of Ljubljana
Hochschule Esslingen

Leibniz Universitat Hannover
UAS Ravensburg-Weingarten

TU Hamburg-Harburg

E85
E10
E53
21
E11
E49
E76
99
E44
E35
43
E7
95
45
E34
85
88

BBP Stage 2
Saturday 2021-07-10

Car#

Team

TU Delft

Hochschule Augsburg

Technische Universitat Graz

FH Joanneum Graz

Aristotle University Thessaloniki
F.-A.-Uni. Erlangen-Niirnberg

TU Bergakademie Freiberg
Hochschule Karlsruhe
Deggendorf Institute of Technology
Ostfalia UAS

Universita di Pisa

L.-F.-Universitat Innsbruck
Universitat Politécnica d. Valéncia
University of Thessaly

Technische Hochschule Ingolstadt
Universita degli studi di Padova
University of Oulu

2021-07-05

Car#

E58
29

E14
49

10
E23
E64
E33
69
E24
12
18
E59
E41
33

FORMULA STUDENT AUSTRIA

Team

Universita degli studi di Padova
Universitat Stuttgart

Universitaria Salesiana de Sarria
Budapest University of Technology
F.-A.-Uni. Erlangen-Niirnberg
Universitat Paderborn

FH Campus Wien

Tech. Hochschule Amberg-Weiden
TU Kaiserslautern

ETH Ziirich

Hochschule Hamburg

Tallinn TU AUS

UAS Kempten

University of Seville

Technische Universitat Dresden
Technische Universitat Wien
University Carlos Il of Madrid



