

BBP Stage 2 Saturday 2021-07-10



Time CEST	Car#	Team	Car#	Team	Car#	Team
10.00	4		505			
10:00	E54	Barcelona - Uni. Pol. de Catalunya	E85	TU Delft	E58	Università degli studi di Padova
10:20	E99	Technische Hochschule Aachen	E10	Hochschule Augsburg	29	Universität Stuttgart
10:40	E31	Technical University of Munich	E53	Technische Universität Graz	9	Universitària Salesiana de Sarrià
11:10	6	Fachhochschule Stralsund	21	FH Joanneum Graz	E14	Budapest University of Technology
11:25	50	Technische Hochschule Lübeck	E11	Aristotle University Thessaloniki	49	FAUni. Erlangen-Nürnberg
11:40	78	TAMK UAS	E49	FAUni. Erlangen-Nürnberg	58	Universität Paderborn
11:55	E63	Norwegian University	E76	TU Bergakademie Freiberg	10	FH Campus Wien
12:10	81	Ecole Centrale de Lyon	99	Hochschule Karlsruhe	E23	Tech. Hochschule Amberg-Weiden
13:30	E43	Fachhochschule Konstanz	E44	Deggendorf Institute of Technology	E64	TU Kaiserslautern
13:45	E26	Universität Stuttgart	E35	Ostfalia UAS	E33	ETH Zürich
14:00	E21	Karlsruhe Institute of Technology	43	Università di Pisa	69	Hochschule Hamburg
14:15	79	Széchenyi István University	E7	LFUniversität Innsbruck	E24	Tallinn TU AUS
14:30	E96	University of Ljubljana	95	Universitat Politécnica d. Valéncia	12	UAS Kempten
15:00	94	Hochschule Esslingen	45	University of Thessaly	18	University of Seville
15:15	E20	Leibniz Universität Hannover	E34	Technische Hochschule Ingolstadt	E59	Technische Universität Dresden
15:30	3	UAS Ravensburg-Weingarten	85	Università degli studi di Padova	E41	Technische Universität Wien
15:45	E78	TU Hamburg-Harburg	88	University of Oulu	33	University Carlos III of Madrid